▶https://www.nbk1560.com ▶https://www.nbk1560.com
SKEK-SET Stripped Hex Head Screws/Bolts Removal Socket Sets
Easy operation
●● Part number specification
SKEK-9.5-8SET
◀1
●● Usage example
For cases where corners are damaged due to
turning tools with shallow contact.
For cases where corners are crushed due to rust or
corrosion from long-term exposure to outdoor
environments.
For cases where corners are damaged due to
attempts to forcibly remove tightly stuck screws.
For cases where corners are damaged due to
usage of incorrect sizes of tools.
Part Number＊1◀1
Stripped Hex Head Screws/Bolts Removal Sockets Mass ＊2
(g)Insertion Angle Nominal of Applicable Hexagonal Width Across Flats
SKEK-6.35-4SET 6.35 5.5・7・8・10   81
SKEK-9.5-8SET 9.5 8・10・12・13・14・16・17・19 417
Unit：mm
＊1：　The socket and socket holder are a set.
SKEK-6.35-4SET  Outer Dimensions  W: 21 mm / Total length: 150 mm / H: 30 mm
SKEK-9.5-8SET  Outer Dimensions  W: 26 mm / Total length: 200 mm / H: 42 mm

 Lb t
 L
 D
 D
1
Nominal of
applicable hexagonal
width across flats
Stripped hex head screws/bolts removal socketsSKEK-9.5SKEK-6.35
●● SKEK-6.35-4SET  Insertion Angle 6.35
Part Number Nominal of
Applicable Hexagonal Width Across Flats
Lb
Insertion Angle t D D1 L Mass
(g)
SKEK-5.5-6.35   5.5 6.35   5   8.8 13 23 14
SKEK-7-6.35   7 6.35   6 10.9 13 23 14
SKEK-8-6.35   8 6.35   8 11.5 13 23 14
SKEK-10-6.35 10 6.35 10 14.8 13 23 17
Unit：mm
●● SKEK-9.5-4SET  Insertion Angle 9.5
Part Number Nominal of
Applicable Hexagonal Width Across Flats
Lb
Insertion Angle t D D1 L Mass
(g)
SKEK-8-9.5   8 9.5   8 11.5 19 32 40
SKEK-10-9.5 10 9.5 10 14.8 19 32 41
SKEK-12-9.5 12 9.5 12 17 19 32 44
SKEK-13-9.5 13 9.5 12 18.5 19 32 46
SKEK-14-9.5 14 9.5 14 19.7 19 32 48
SKEK-16-9.5 16 9.5 14 22.2 22 32 66
SKEK-17-9.5 17 9.5 16 23.5 22 35 80
SKEK-19-9.5 19 9.5 16 26 22 35 92
Unit：mm